Piehled vzajemnych zapasi druzZstev 1. ligy HALK.

_“Soupef |Pomér bodi |P0mér kuZelek
1. kolo . Lukaveckd9  2:10 1009 :1048
2. kolo - BasketHoice  2:10  996:1065
3. kolo . Reto  10:2  1000:879
4. kolo . SSZHK  2:10  997:1019
5. kolo . TespoHoficeB  0:12 9461025
6. kolo  SKPKuwrelky HKE  2:10  977:1000
7. kolo . TespoHoficeA  2:10  047:1013
8. kolo . Lukavecki9  10:2  978:933
9. kolo | BasketHofice  0:12  931:1061
10. kolo .~ Reto 1111 1046:945
11. kolo . SSZHK 8:4  1046:935
12. kolo . TespoHoficeB  0:12  930:1020
13. kolo  SKPKuwzelky HKE  0:12  971:1014
14. kolo . TespoHofice A 2:10  951:1069
_ISouper |Pomér bodil |Pomér kuZelek
1. kolo . AOKostgnice A 10:2  1048:1009
2. kolo . SSZHK 2:10 966:1011
3. kolo . TespoHoficeB  8:4  1005:995
4. kolo (SKPKuzelky HKE  0:12  963:1085
5. kolo . TespoHofice A 4:8  962:1064
6. kolo . Reto 814 1003:982
7. kolo . BasketHofice ~ 0:12  073:1008
8. kolo - AOKosttniceA 2010  933:978
9. kolo . SSZHK  2:10 941978
10. kolo - TespoHofice B 4:8  1010:1030
11. kolo  SKPKuzeky HKE ~ 2:10  906:1000
12. kolo - TespoHofice A 4:8  999:1012
13. kolo | Retro . 6:6 | 950:958
14. kolo | BasketHofice ~ 2:10  1029:1089




_“Soupef |Pomér bodi |Pomér kuZelek

1. kolo .~ Rero | 12:0  1060:924
2. kolo . AOKosténice A 10:2 | 1065:996
3. kolo . SSZHK | 8:4  1050:1001
4. kolo | TespoHoficeB | 8:4  1028:1012
5. kolo | SKPKuzelky HKE = 10:2  1064:1035
6. kolo | TespoHoficeA  10:2  1069:1044
7. kolo . Lukavecki9 | 12:0  1098:973
8. kolo .~ Rero  3:9  994:1013
9. kolo . AOKosténiceA | 12:0  1061:931
10. kolo . SSZHK  10:2  1046:962
11. kolo | TespoHoficeB | 10:2  1110:1030
12. kolo | SKPKuzelky HKE = 2:10  1041:1056
13. kolo | TespoHofice A | 10:2  1093:1037
14. kolo . Lukavecki9  10:2  1089:1029
gl%upef |Pomér boda |Pomér kuzelek
1. kolo . BasketHofice ~ 0:12  924:1060
2. kolo  SKPKuzelky HKE ~ 4:8 | 999:1013
3. kolo . AOKosténice A 2:10  879:1009
4. kolo . TespoHoficeA  2:10  987:1127
5. kolo . SSZHK  4:8  986:993
6. kolo . Lukavecki9  4:8  982:1003
7. kolo | TespoHoficeB  2:10  922:1054
8. kolo
9. kolo  SKPKuzelky HKE ~ 2:10  973:1008
10. kolo
11. kolo
12. kolo . sszmk 12:0

13. kolo . Lukavecka9 | 6:6 | 958:950
14. kolo . TespoHoficeB  2:10  988:1067




_“Soupef |Pomér bodi |Pomér kuZelek

1. kolo | TespoHofice A 0:12  975:1003
2. kolo . Lukavecki9  10:2  1011:966
3. kolo . BasketHofice ~ 4:8  1001:1050
4. kolo . AOKosténiceA | 10:2  1019:997
5. kolo . Rero | 8:4  993:986
6. kolo . TespoHoficeB  3:9  963:1024
7. kolo | SKPKuzelky HKE =~ 6:6 | 1001:1006
8. kolo | TespoHofice A 0:12  960:1060
9. kolo . Lukavecki9 | 10:2  978:941
10. kolo | BasketHofice ~ 2:10  962:1046
11. kolo . AOKosténice A 4:8 | 935:1046
12. kolo .~ Rero | 0:12  940:1035
13. kolo | TespoHoficeB | 10:2  1027:983
14. kolo | SKPKuzelky HKE = 2:10  1007:1098
gl%upef |Pomér bodu |Pomér kuzelek
1. kolo . SSZHK | 12:0  1093:975
2. kolo . TespoHoficeB  2:10  1024:1064
3. kolo | SKPKuzelky HKE = 10:2  1038:994
4. kolo
5. kolo . Lukavecki9 | 8:4  1064:962
6. kolo . BasketHofice  2:10  1044:1069
7. kolo
8. kolo
9. kolo . TespoHoficeB | 8:4  1031:1015
10. kolo
11. kolo
12. kolo . Lukavecki9  8:4 | 1012:999
13. kolo . BasketHofice ~ 2:10  1037:1003
14. kolo | AOKostniceA | 10:2  1069:951
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Soupet
SKP Kuzelky HK E
Tespo Hotice A
Lukavecka 9
Basket Hotice
AO Kosténice A
SSZ HK
Retro
SKP Kuzelky HK E
Tespo Hotice A
Lukavecka 9
Basket Hofice
AO Kosténice A
SSZ HK

Retro

Soupet
Tespo Hoftice B
Retro
Tespo Hoftice A
Lukavecka 9
Basket Hofice
AO Kosténice A
SSZ HK
Tespo Hotice B
Retro
Tespo Hofice A
Lukavecka 9
Basket Hofice
AO Kosténice A
SSZ HK

Pomér boda
10:2
10:2
4:8
4:8
12:0
9:3
10:2
2:10
4:8
8:4
2:10
12:0
2:10
10:2

Pomér bodil
2:10
8:4
2:10
12:0
2:10
10:2
6:6
10:2
10:2
9:3
10:2
10:2
12:0
10:2

Pomeér kuzelek
1039 : 1021
1064 : 1024
995 : 1005
1012 : 1028
1025 : 946
1024 : 963
1054 : 922
1026 : 1065
1015 : 1031
1030 : 1010
1030 : 1110
1020 : 930
983 : 1027
1067 : 988

Pomér kuZzelek
1021 : 1039
1013 : 999
994 : 1038
1085 : 963
1035 : 1064
1000 : 977
1006 : 1001
1065 : 1026
1008 : 973
1012 : 993
1000 : 906
1056 : 1041
1014 : 971
1098 : 1007



